Date

14.08-H
22.08-A
25.08-A
28.08-H
11.09-H
18.09-A
25.09-H
02.10-A
16.10-A
23.10-H
30.10-A
06.11-H
13.11-A
22.11-H
27.11-A
04.12-H
12.12-H
18.12-A
26.12-A
28.12-H
01.01-H
03.01-A
15.01-H
22.01-A
02.02-A
05.02-H
12.02-A
26.02-H
05.03-H
20.03-A
02.04-A
10.04-H
16.04-A
20.04-H
23.04-H
01.05-A
07.05-H
15.05-A

22.09-H
26.10-A

08.01-A

Opponent
Southampton
West Bromwich
Charlton
Newcastle
Chelsea
Norwich
Crystal P
Blackburn
Arsenal
Fulham
Everton
Portsmouth
Bolton
Tottenham
Manchester C
Liverpool
Birmingham
Middlesbrough
Chelsea
Manchester U
Blackburn
Crystal P
Norwich
Manchester U
Fulham
Arsenal
Portsmouth
Everton
Middlesbrough
Birmingham
Newcastle
West Bromwich
Southampton
Charlton
Bolton
Tottenham
Manchester C
Liverpool
Position:

League Cup
Queen'sPR
Burnley

FA Cup
Sheffield U

Result
2-0(2-0)
1-1(1-1)
0-3(0-2
4-2(1-2)
0-0

0-0
1-1(1-1)
2-2(1-1)
1-3(1-2)
2-0 (1-0)
1-1(1-1)
3-0(3-0)
2-1(1-1)
1-0 (0-0)
0-2(0-2)
1-1(1-1)
1-2 (0-2)
0-3(0-1)
0-1(0-1)
0-1(0-1)
1-0 (0-0)
0-2(0-1)
3-0(2-0)
1-3(0-1)
1-1 (0-0)
1-3 (0-3)
2-1(1-1)
1-3(1-1)
2-0 (0-0)
0-2 (0-0)
3-0 (1-0)
1-1 (1-0)
3-2(0-2)
0-0
1-1(1-0)
1-5 (1-3)
1-2 (0-2)
1-2 (0-2)

3-1(2-0)
1-3 (0-1)

1-3 (1-0)

Goalscorers
Vassell,Cole
Meéllberg

Méllberg,Cole,Barry,Angel

Hendrie

Angel ,Mellberg

Hendrie

Solano,Hendrie

Hendrie
Whittingham,Angel,Solano
McCann,Hitzlsperger
Solano

Solano
Barry

Solano

Ridgewell,Hendrie,Solano
Barry

Angel

Angel

Og (De Zeeuw),Hitzlsperger
Solano

Laursen,Moore L

Angel,Barry 2 (2 pen)
Vassell
Cole,Solano,Davis

Og (Hierro)
Barry (pen)
Angel
Barry

Vassell,Angel,Solano
Angel

Barry
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1]2[3]a][s5][6[7][8]910]1n]12]14]15
1/2/3/4]5]6 8| 9107117 15| 14 7|12
[ 23456 89 1011 7 |14 13
1534 6 12|89 10 11 215 7|14
1534 6 12/11] |10 7]15 2 |14]10¢ @
1534 6 g 9|10/ 11]15] 2 7 12] |14
1534 6|8 1214 10[11"15] 2 7] 9
1534 6| 8|12]10]14]12* 2 79
534 6|78 9 10[112 2 15114
1534 68|15 12100 [11] 2 7] 9 14
1]5/3]4 6| 8|11 10 15 2 7|9 1412
1534 6| 8|15/ 10* 12|12/ 79 14
1534 6|8 |12 10 1 2 ][ 7] 9 15
1534 6| |11r/10] |12 214/ 7] 9 8
1534 6|8 14100 |1 212/ 7] 9
1534 6 100 |[u 212/ 7] 9 8 14
1534 6 10 |n 2 7] 9 8
1534 6 14] 10|17 2 7] 9 8 12
N 4 10 311 7]14[12] 9 85|86
1 4 | |10 314 2]12] 7] 9 8|5 615
1 3|4 8 1 2100 7] 9 125
143 6 |10* 1 212/ 7] 9 8|5
1234 814106 |1 1279 15 56
12034 10] 14 1| 12015/ 7|9 8|5 6
1 4 8 | 11 |10* 3 2|2/ 7|y 15 5 14
1 3|4 12 1 210/ 7] 9 8|5 14 6
1 3] 4 8|12 1 2100 7] 9 14515 6
1 3|4 12 8 14 11 2]107]9 5 6*
1 3/4|5 10 o 11 212 7 8
1 3|45 10/15/14/ 12| 11 2o |7 8
12345 7]6/15/10 11 149 8|12
123 4 6 14l10/n] |12 |[»|9 8|5
143 5 7] 6| 12/100 11 215 14| 9 8
145 6+ |11/10] 12| 3 214/ 7] 09 8
143 5 61210 11 2 7|9 8
2|3 4 12| 6 10/ 11 14/ 7/9/1)8|5
4|3 5 7| 6 1011 215 12| 9 8 14
1414 5 | [15)100] 3 22| 7]y 8 6
35 30 35 30 12 20 29 28 27 21 34 13 34 25 36 35 3 28 15 11 1 6
3 115 2 3 2 7 1 18 7 11
1 5] 4 6|8 14]12[100[11"[ 3] 2 7] 9 15
1234 681210 1 a7 5
2 12 2 02 2 2 2 112 112 200110 0
1 12
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